Place
OA

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name

Team Idaho Band of Brothers

Caleb Pollock
Wade Pollock
Trenton Langin
Carter Langin

Centennial XC
Matthew Cotner
Jett Nelson

Tommy Munroe
Jacob Kearsley

The Devines
Joanne Devine
Lisa Dean
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Usain Poults
Rachel Abraham
Carlee Heindel
Shalae Walker
Sydney Clegg

Three Blondes and a Brunette

Emily Hammons
Josie Reddington
Anysja Manzer
Sierra Manzer

Mostly Middleton
Robin Gilbert
Tracy Kemble
Jen Johnson
Brody Kemble

Mrs. Idaho America Chicks

Mary-Kate Johnson
Sondra Lavoie
Lisa Southorn
Natalie Hanks

The Dude Bros
Noah Russell
Charlie Stands
Danny Swanstrom
Chris Cardella

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference
63 1 Jens and Jakes 1:08:01.966 1:08:03.000 00:01.034
Lap 1: 17:16.700
Lap 2: 19:07.148
Lap 3: 16:14.839
Lap 4: 15:23.279

30 2 Jens and Jakes 51:34.156 51:38.000 00:03.844
Lap 1: 13:53.189
Lap 2:  12:46.122
Lap 3: 12:42.100
Lap 4:  12:12.745

49 1 Masters 1:15:50.176 1:16:00.000 00:09.824
Lap 1: 18:15.333
Lap 2: 18:23.413
Lap 3: 20:12.179
Lap 4: 18:59.251

26 1 Womens 1:05:13.800 1:05:00.000 00:13.800
Lap 1: 17:02.584
Lap 2: 14:36.798
Lap 3: 15:53.951
Lap 4: 17:40.467

28 2 Womens 54:26.938 54:12.000 00:14.938
Lap 1: 13:24.722
Lap2: 13:04.771
Lap 3: 14:17.118
Lap 4:  13:40.327

52 1 CoEd 1:03:24.988 1:03:08.000 00:16.988
Lap 1: 16:47.076
Lap 2: 13:46.957
Lap 3: 20:29.025
Lap 4: 12:21.930

17 3  Womens 1:15:40.660 1:16:06.000 00:25.340
Lap 1: 20:17.536
Lap 2: 22:39.836
Lap 3: 16:45.497
Lap 4: 15:57.791

59 3 Jens and Jakes 59:29.870 1:00:00.000 00:30.130
Lap 1: 13:25.639
Lap 2: 14:02.190
Lap 3: 13:57.969
Lap 4: 18:04.072
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Place
OA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name
Sweetpataters
Jenny Carper
Robin Simpson
Jacky King
Deidra Little

Freedom Fitness 2
Krista Clark

James Clark
Michelle Miley
Chris Miley

Knife River Also
Sarah Hess
Sherri Rivers
Jim Lauteren
Kyle Griffin

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Jenny Severns
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell

Ream Ramm CTC
Amelia Alvarez
Morgan Wood
Laura Harris
Mayra Lozano

Return of Wobblin and Gobblin

Ellen Erquiaga
Ryan Lierman
Chloe Draney
Alec Erquiaga

Slow Roasted
Terri Gehring
Barbara Hutchinson
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisniewski

Tryptophantastics
Aimee Baerlocher
Charlie Parkins
Ryan Baerlocher
Kathryn Elliott
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Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div
13 4

24 2

66 2

CoEd

10 3

CoEd

33 4

31 1

Family

23 4 CoEd

11/19/2016

Division
Womens

Masters

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:12:25.331
17:18.978
21:41.115
16:48.824
16:36.414

1:17:21.663
19:45.732
17:45.644
18:38.642
21:11.645

1:20:42.148
17:41.047
23:21.381
20:18.916
19:20.804

1:08:55.664
18:13.647
20:35.836
13:42.516
16:23.665

1:02:51.417
14:51.755
14:18.967
17:36.682
16:04.013

1:02:48.798
18:50.011
16:14.906
14:41.160
13:02.721

1:22:41.822
21:57.246
19:38.712
17:27.968
23:37.896

1:08:13.982
17:47.797
18:20.715
17:15.928
14:49.542

Prediction Difference

1:13:00.000

1:18:00.000

1:21:30.000

1:09:45.000

1:01:54.000

1:04:00.000

1:23:54.000

1:09:30.000

00:34.669

00:38.337

00:47.852

00:49.336

00:57.417

01:11.202

01:12.178

01:16.018
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Place
OA
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team Name
Freedom Fitness 4
Camille Thompson
Crystal Parkinson
Justin Parkinson
Anthony Naccarato

Doin' it for the pie
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Lynn Humphrey
Stacey Wiersma

Turkey Feathers
Karri Alderson
Kirsten Alderson
Molly Wyss

Elise Wyss

Tornado Toms CTC
Vincent Groner

Seth Babbel

Wade Hammons
Jamar Lopez-Gowen

Hobblin" and Gobblin'
Mary Graeff

Kim Wood

Todd Graeff

Chereen Langrill

Turkey Schmurkey
Holly Suit

Britta Ernst

Amelia Mussler-Wright
Marlene Mussler-Wright

Team Randalls CTC
Ryan Randall
Mathew Randall
Machele Randall
Eric Randall

Team Idaho Jakes
Jake Davies

Lucas Vane

Sam Hess

Quinn Forman
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Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

27

38

60

57

43

61

5 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:04:19.176
16:42.213
16:14.952
15:27.401
15:54.610

1:10:01.286
17:20.509
20:47.125
15:44.402
16:09.250

1:21:39.926
22:05.808
24:24.773
19:47.765
15:21.580

46:39.015
10:33.711
12:37.079
13:11.169
10:17.056

1:35:22.585
27:08.797
24:43.861
23:55.444
19:34.483

1:35:54.214
17:14.286
18:02.995
29:43.274
30:53.659

1:02:35.294
14:08.938
13:26.525
17:39.108
17:20.723

1:06:31.952
18:41.866
17:01.127
16:16.624
14:32.335

Prediction Difference

1:03:00.000

1:08:42.000

1:23:00.000

48:00.000

1:34:01.000
26:00.000
28:01.000
22:00.000
18:00.000

1:37:17.000

1:04:04.000

1:05:02.000

01:19.176

01:19.286

01:20.074

01:20.985

01:21.585
01:08.797
03:17.139
01:55.444
01:34.483

01:22.786

01:28.706

01:29.952
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Place
OA
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name
Winging It! CTC
Ellie Webster
Katie Webster
Hannah Webster
Paul Webster

Sprintin Gibblets
Carson Hampton
Avery Ribich
Kellyanne Coleman
Kaleena Narus

TRB Turkeys
JanMarie Job
Kathy Parks
Barb Nary
Morgan Brown

Straight Outta Congress CTC

Heath Marx
Zane Gibson
Cameron Miller
Logan Thomas

More Cowbell
Shana Cooper
Chip Cooper

Sam Brown

Sarah Bedalbrown

Rambunctious Rascals CTS

Mark Castaneda
Anthony Deleon
Marcos Avila
Dominic Sandoval

Turkey Basters
Ester Ceja
Karla Nelson
Lauren Greig
Jodi Liby

Bandanna #2
Shannon Harris
Liling Yuan
Max Fuller
Rich Harris

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
40 3  Family

53 6

Womens

35 7

48 7

CoEd

42 2

Mens

Womens

68 8 CoEd

11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
57:29.193
13:57.010
13:43.460
15:44.447
14:04.276

57:11.433
12:23.803
14:11.854
13:45.784
16:49.992

1:18:36.303
19:29.003
20:23.273
18:49.203
19:54.824

56:45.711
14:42.576
14:08.935
13:23.792
14:30.408

1:07:29.597
15:24.923
11:22.174
20:45.512
19:56.988

47:32.701
11:30.297
12:17.122
12:15.647
11:29.635

1:21:26.955
13:47.907
23:17.780
25:06.420
19:14.848

1:23:16.078
21:49.951
20:43.100
17:51.399
22:51.628

Prediction Difference

55:56.000

55:33.000

1:20:15.000

58:26.000

1:09:10.000

49:32.000

1:23:40.000

1:21:00.000

01:33.193

01:38.433

01:38.697

01:40.289

01:40.403

01:59.299

02:13.045

02:16.078
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Place
OA
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Team Name

Much Ado About Stuffing
Nicole Pape

Laura Pape

Emily Pape

Naia Barrenetxea

Turkey Runners
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton

Kepple and Coe
Dru Kepple
Misty Coe

Erik Teig

Owen Kepple

BARmMates
Vicki Stieha
John Stieha
Alexis .
Vicki .

T-REX SWOOSH! CTC
Kyler Waddell

Bryce Adams

Logan Forester

Ryan O Dell

Pumpkin Spice Lattes
Erica Brennan

Jakel Strickler
Courtney Smith

Tiana Ruths

Poultry in Motion
Rich Steckler

Phil Miller

Leslie Vitagliano
Bob Hahn

Gobs And Jennys
Carter Scott

Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib Div

51

72

70

69

45

50

58

19

Place
Division
10 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:13:41.086 1:16:00.000

19:39.422

18:15.547

18:53.636

16:52.481

52:26.070
13:16.808
13:26.235
12:08.845
13:34.182

50:00.000

56:28.471
15:28.195
17:36.670
13:27.194
09:56.412

53:45.000

1:11:22.079 1:14:10.000
17:19.709
17:16.531
20:04.526
16:41.313

47:06.469
10:58.426
12:59.842
12:37.735
10:30.466

50:00.000

1:22:12.367 1:25:10.000
15:51.693
23:14.786
16:36.876
26:29.012

1:35:56.325 1:38:57.000
17:14.575
18:06.945
30:40.492
29:54.313

1:10:52.363 1:14:00.000
19:36.341
16:38.328
16:06.785
18:30.909

Prediction Difference

02:18.914

02:26.070

02:43.471

02:47.921

02:53.531

02:57.633

03:00.675

03:07.637
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Place
OA Team Name

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Forceful Nuggets 34
Lily Neff

Olivia Williamson

Brianna Castaneda

Lily Neff

Cinniri Pumpkin 9
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea

Four Thighs and Two Guys 21
Dee Carter

Veronica Dringle

John Cotner

Sheila Debban

Goofier Squirrels 11
Jadin Campbell

Sara Campbell

Sidney Campbell

Jackson Campbell

Cranberry Crush CTC 39
Ashley Harris

Shayla Bendall

Lyssa Kemble

Annalisa Hamilton

Team ..UMMM... CTC 37
Scooter McLane

Sam Willcuts

Aaron Williamson

Parker Wade

Erratic Gerbils CTC 44
Brian Faulks

Micah Faulks

lan Lofgren

Alyssa Faulks

RCR Trotters 4
Sam Collier

Julie Tinney

Monique Baker

Kent Ness

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division

9

12

12

10

13

14

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time Prediction Difference

55:29.983 52:18.000
12:35.451
13:14.785
16:28.788
13:10.959

59:27.344 1:03:05.000
15:24.917
14:21.274
15:06.002
14:35.151

1:05:17.933 1:09:00.000
14:22.702
12:46.039
17:52.670
20:16.522

1:15:40.749 1:19:30.000
16:53.412
21:44.183
23:42.913
13:20.241

57:50.315 53:51.000
14:34.196
15:28.492
13:40.940
14:06.687

57:43.070 53:42.000
14:55.283
15:06.115
15:04.996
12:36.676

1:02:34.129  58:30.000
14:22.552
16:20.888
17:54.126
13:56.563

1:03:55.242 1:08:02.000
15:29.759
14:45.885
17:09.187
16:30.411

03:11.983

03:37.656

03:42.067

03:49.251

03:59.315

04:01.070

04:04.129

04:06.758
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Place
OA
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Gobble Trotters
Carrie Van Houten
Susan Lamott
John Swisher
Percy Chan

Boise Betties
Sarah Barber
Sara Barber
Gretchen Hurlbutt
Gretchen Hurlbutt

Freedom Fitness 1

Trudi Brown
Anastasia Wood
Kenda Deere
Teresa Taylor

Gobble Gobble

Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild
Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild

Turkey Justice
Kim O Connor
Erin Blackadar
Ale Wellman
Abby Kostecka

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Molly Fuller

Gobbling Along
Amy Pike

Sheryl Whitus
Max Reich
Jesus Quijas

Hacking Hiltons CTC

Ashley Hilton
Lane Hilton

Rozlyn Hilton
Rainie Hilton

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division Time

46 5 Masters 1:22:01.608
Lap 1: 24:10.637
Lap 2: 19:25.315
Lap 3: 16:59.972
Lap 4:  21:25.684

64 13 Womens 52:03.249
Lap 1: 13:08.589
Lap 2: 13:10.089
Lap 3: 13:01.118
Lap 4: 12:43.453

18 14 Womens 1:22:34.779
Lap 1: 19:55.144
Lap2:  26:09.200
Lap 3: 17:25.520
Lap 4: 19:04.915

16 15 Womens 1:14:54.661
Lap 1: 20:36.861
Lap 2: 17:45.890
Lap 3: 18:15.983
Lap 4: 18:15.927

56 16 Womens 1:06:00.678
Lap 1: 15:30.502
Lap 2: 17:42.254
Lap 3: 19:32.175
Lap 4: 13:15.747

65 15 CoEd 1:23:20.609
Lap 1: 24:08.643
Lap 2: 18:30.952
Lap 3: 17:49.492
Lap 4:  22:51.522

32 16 CoEd 1:08:11.794
Lap 1: 17:51.619
Lap 2: 18:40.557
Lap 3: 19:12.161
Lap 4: 12:27.457

41 6 Family 1:00:19.681
Lap 1: 15:13.299
Lap 2: 16:02.724
Lap 3: 14:00.423
Lap 4: 15:03.235

11/19/2016

Prediction Difference

1:26:14.000

56:20.000

1:27:00.000

1:20:00.000

1:11:15.000

1:18:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:06:30.000

04:12.392

04:16.751

04:25.221

05:05.339

05:14.322

05:20.609

05:48.206

06:10.319
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Place
OA
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Team Name
Hazard Zone
Matthew Montrose
Noah Montrose
Gabriel Warren
Jayson Burton

Team Savages CTC
Zach McLane

Edgar Barraza

Isaiah Mir-Valliallahzadeh
Sam Sandoval

Cool Kids
Kadee Ross
Jared Ross
Maloree Ross
Mckoy Ross

R and B Gobblers
Faith Robinett
Laura Baldassare
Stephen Baldassare
Michael Robinett

Achilles Heel
Alice Binford
Jenny McCarthy
Amy Clark

Kristi Pentzer

Action Jackson and The Giblets
Collin Ciarlo

Chris Diaz

Lauren Ehlke

Jackson Hardy

Freedom Fitness 3
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Teri Ahrens

Motley Hens
Tonya Hanna
Janice Cooper
Kathryn Potter
Terri Rodgers

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
67 11

36 12

29 7

Family

25 17

CoEd

55 17

Womens

15 18

CoEd

20 18

Womens

14 19 Womens

11/19/2016

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:06:09.624
13:31.898
17:04.951
14:46.998
20:45.777

1:04:19.548
16:14.670
14:42.974
19:18.352
14:03.552

1:03:15.062
16:41.557
17:23.735
15:49.552
13:20.218

1:24:33.300
24:39.651
21:41.194
19:55.106
18:17.349

1:13:39.834
21:59.006
17:12.072
16:16.522
18:12.234

1:04:58.696
15:44.936
15:05.548
13:56.954
20:11.258

1:15:11.288
17:27.040
20:23.038
19:37.505
17:43.705

1:19:42.462
19:32.081
17:23.253
19:35.777
23:11.351

Prediction Difference

59:36.000

57:44.000

1:10:15.000

1:31:45.000

1:21:00.000

1:12:30.000

1:24:00.000

1:29:30.000

06:33.624

06:35.548

06:59.938

07:11.700

07:20.166

07:31.304

08:48.712

09:47.538
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Place
OA Team Name
65 Trippin on Triptophan
Chris Cade
Trish Cade
Gunnar Cade
Megan Turner

66 Scrambled Legs
Chellese Applegate
Michelle Armstrong
Johanna Hallenberger
Emilee Floyd

67 Team Idaho co-ed West Y
Graci Willis
Bella Bates
Genevieve Wozniak
Lochlan Pangaro

68 Zumba Queenz
Pierrette Madrid Harris
Jan Duncan
Erin Murillo
Angi Huerta Oarbaescoa

DNS Ma and her Cubs
Makayla Barber
Nalani Barber
Liam Barber
Katrina Barber

DNS Gobblers Hobblers
Tiffany Berry
Teresa Filipovich
Kathleen Harrison
Kevin Sterling

DNS Lodge Turkeys
Lori Lodge
Chelsea Witt
Anna Lodge
Joe Lodge

DNS The Sloths
Victoria Pedraza
Anna Davis
April Floyd
LeeAnna Bramblett

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division Time
54 8 Family 1:31:24.000
Lap 1: 29:22.000
Lap 2: 29:08.000
Lap 3: 16:54.000
Lap 4: 16:00.000
22 20 Womens 1:24:38.076
Lap 1: 21:14.599
Lap 2: 27:22.714
Lap 3: 18:38.512
Lap 4: 17:22.251
62 13 Jens and Jakes 1:03:21.800
Lap 1: 13:26.484
Lap 2: 15:02.434
Lap 3: 16:11.570
Lap 4: 18:41.312
3 21 Womens 1:21:44.905
Lap 1: 17:47.980
Lap 2: 22:12.510
Lap 3: 21:23.160
Lap 4: 20:21.255
12 DNS Family 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
1 DNS CoEd 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
71 DNS CoEd 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
47 DNS Womens 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Prediction Difference

1:20:15.000

1:07:00.000

1:25:56.000

1:47:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:35:00.000

40:00.000

1:30:02.000

11:09.000

17:38.076

22:34.200

25:15.095

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
CoEd 1
CoEd 2
CoEd 3
CoEd 4
CoEd 5
CoEd 6
CoEd 7
CoEd 8

Bib
52

66

10

23

27

60

48

68

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Name
Mostly Middleton
Robin Gilbert
Tracy Kemble

Jen Johnson
Brody Kemble

Knife River Also
Sarah Hess
Sherri Rivers
Jim Lauteren
Kyle Griffin

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Jenny Severns
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell

Tryptophantastics
Aimee Baerlocher
Charlie Parkins
Ryan Baerlocher
Kathryn Elliott

Freedom Fitness 4
Camille Thompson
Crystal Parkinson
Justin Parkinson
Anthony Naccarato

Hobblin' and Gobblin'

Mary Graeff

Kim Wood

Todd Graeff
Chereen Langrill

More Cowbell
Shana Cooper
Chip Cooper

Sam Brown

Sarah Bedalbrown

Bandanna #2
Shannon Harris
Liling Yuan
Max Fuller
Rich Harris

www.BoiseYStriders.org

CoEd Results

Place
OA
6

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

Lap 4:

12
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

17
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

29
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

32
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:03:24.988
16:47.076
13:46.957
20:29.025
12:21.930

1:20:42.148
17:41.047
23:21.381
20:18.916
19:20.804

1:08:55.664
18:13.647
20:35.836
13:42.516
16:23.665

1:08:13.982
17:47.797
18:20.715
17:15.928
14:49.542

1:04:19.176
16:42.213
16:14.952
15:27.401
15:54.610

1:35:22.585
27:08.797
24:43.861
23:55.444
19:34.483

1:07:29.597
15:24.923
11:22.174
20:45.512
19:56.988

1:23:16.078
21:49.951
20:43.100
17:51.399
22:51.628

Prediction Difference

1:03:08.000

1:21:30.000

1:09:45.000

1:09:30.000

1:03:00.000

1:34:01.000
26:00.000
28:01.000
22:00.000
18:00.000

1:09:10.000

1:21:00.000

00:16.988

00:47.852

00:49.336

01:16.018

01:19.176

01:21.585
01:08.797
03:17.139
01:55.444
01:34.483

01:40.403

02:16.078
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Division
CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place
Div

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

70

58

19

21

44

65

32

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Team Name
Kepple and Coe
Dru Kepple
Misty Coe

Erik Teig

Owen Kepple

Poultry in Motion
Rich Steckler

Phil Miller

Leslie Vitagliano
Bob Hahn

Gobs And Jennys
Carter Scott

Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Four Thighs and Two Guys
Dee Carter

Veronica Dringle

John Cotner

Sheila Debban

Erratic Gerbils CTC
Brian Faulks

Micah Faulks

lan Lofgren

Alyssa Faulks

RCR Trotters
Sam Collier
Julie Tinney
Monigue Baker
Kent Ness

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Molly Fuller

Gobbling Along
Amy Pike

Sheryl Whitus
Max Reich
Jesus Quijas

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
35

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

39

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

40

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

43

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

47

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

48

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

54

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

55

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time Prediction Difference

56:28.471 53:45.000
15:28.195
17:36.670
13:27.194
09:56.412

:35:56.325 1:38:57.000

17:14.575
18:06.945
30:40.492
29:54.313

:10:52.363 1:14:00.000

19:36.341
16:38.328
16:06.785
18:30.909

:05:17.933 1:09:00.000

14:22.702
12:46.039
17:52.670
20:16.522

:02:34.129  58:30.000

14:22.552
16:20.888
17:54.126
13:56.563

:03:55.242 1:08:02.000

15:29.759
14:45.885
17:09.187
16:30.411

:23:20.609 1:18:00.000

24:08.643
18:30.952
17:49.492
22:51.522

:08:11.794 1:14:00.000

17:51.619
18:40.557
19:12.161
12:27.457

02:43.471

03:00.675

03:07.637

03:42.067

04:04.129

04:06.758

05:20.609

05:48.206
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Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
CoEd 17 25 R and B Gobblers 60 1:24:33.300 1:31:45.000 07:11.700
Faith Robinett Lap 1: 24:39.651
Laura Baldassare Lap 2: 21:41.194
Stephen Baldassare Lap 3: 19:55.106
Michael Robinett Lap 4: 18:17.349
CoEd 18 15 Action Jackson and The Giblets 62 1:04:58.696 1:12:30.000 07:31.304
Collin Ciarlo Lap 1: 15:44.936
Chris Diaz Lap 2: 15:05.548
Lauren Ehlke Lap 3: 13:56.954
Jackson Hardy Lap 4: 20:11.258
CoEd DNS 1 Gobblers Hobblers DNS 00:00.000 1:35:00.000 00:00.000
Tiffany Berry Lap 1:
Teresa Filipovich Lap 2:
Kathleen Harrison Lap 3:
Kevin Sterling Lap 4:
CoEd DNS 71 Lodge Turkeys DNS 00:00.000 40:00.000 00:00.000
Lori Lodge Lap 1:
Chelsea Witt Lap 2:
Anna Lodge Lap 3:
Joe Lodge Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/19/2016 Page 3 of 3



Division
Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Place
Div

1

Bib
31

43

40

11

41

29

54

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Place
Team Name OA
Return of Wobblin and Gobblin 14
Ellen Erquiaga Lap 1:
Ryan Lierman Lap 2:
Chloe Draney Lap 3:
Alec Erquiaga Lap 4:
Team Randalls CTC 23
Ryan Randall Lap 1:
Mathew Randall Lap 2:
Machele Randall Lap 3:
Eric Randall Lap 4:
Winging It! CTC 25
Ellie Webster Lap 1:
Katie Webster Lap 2:
Hannah Webster Lap 3:
Paul Webster Lap 4:
Cinniri Pumpkin 42
Katie O Shea Lap 1:
Kaie O Shea Lap 2:
Katie O Shea Lap 3:
Kaie O Shea Lap 4:
Goofier Squirrels 44
Jadin Campbell Lap 1:
Sara Campbell Lap 2:
Sidney Campbell Lap 3:
Jackson Campbell Lap 4:
Hacking Hiltons CTC 56
Ashley Hilton Lap 1:
Lane Hilton Lap 2:
Rozlyn Hilton Lap 3:
Rainie Hilton Lap 4:
Cool Kids 59
Kadee Ross Lap 1:
Jared Ross Lap 2:
Maloree Ross Lap 3:
Mckoy Ross Lap 4:
Trippin on Triptophan 65
Chris Cade Lap 1:
Trish Cade Lap 2:
Gunnar Cade Lap 3:
Megan Turner Lap 4:
11/19/2016

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Time

18:50.011
16:14.906
14:41.160
13:02.721

:02:35.294 1:04:04.000

14:08.938
13:26.525
17:39.108
17:20.723

57:29.193
13:57.010
13:43.460
15:44.447
14:04.276

55:56.000

59:27.344 1:03:05.000
15:24.917
14:21.274
15:06.002
14:35.151

:15:40.749 1:19:30.000

16:53.412
21:44.183
23:42.913
13:20.241

:00:19.681 1:06:30.000

15:13.299
16:02.724
14:00.423
15:03.235

:03:15.062 1:10:15.000

16:41.557
17:23.735
15:49.552
13:20.218

:31:24.000 1:20:15.000

29:22.000
29:08.000
16:54.000
16:00.000

Prediction Difference
1:02:48.798 1:04:00.000

01:11.202

01:28.706

01:33.193

03:37.656

03:49.251

06:10.319

06:59.938

11:09.000
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Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Family DNS 12 Maand her Cubs DNS 00:00.000 1:14:00.000 00:00.000
Makayla Barber Lap 1:
Nalani Barber Lap 2:
Liam Barber Lap 3:
Katrina Barber Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/19/2016 Page 2 of 2



Division
Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Place
Div

Bib
63

30

59

33

61

53

35

72

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Team Name

Team Idaho Band of Brothers

Caleb Pollock
Wade Pollock
Trenton Langin
Carter Langin

Centennial XC
Matthew Cotner
Jett Nelson

Tommy Munroe
Jacob Kearsley

The Dude Bros
Noah Russell
Charlie Stands
Danny Swanstrom
Chris Cardella

Ream Ramm CTC
Amelia Alvarez
Morgan Wood
Laura Harris
Mayra Lozano

Team Idaho Jakes
Jake Davies

Lucas Vane

Sam Hess

Quinn Forman

Sprintin Gibblets
Carson Hampton
Avery Ribich
Kellyanne Coleman
Kaleena Narus

Straight Outta Congress CTC

Heath Marx
Zane Gibson
Cameron Miller
Logan Thomas

Turkey Runners
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton

11/19/2016

Place
OA
1

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

24

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

28

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

34

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:08:01.966
17:16.700
19:07.148
16:14.839
15:23.279

51:34.156
13:53.189
12:46.122
12:42.100
12:12.745

59:29.870
13:25.639
14:02.190
13:57.969
18:04.072

1:02:51.417
14:51.755
14:18.967
17:36.682
16:04.013

1:06:31.952
18:41.866
17:01.127
16:16.624
14:32.335

57:11.433
12:23.803
14:11.854
13:45.784
16:49.992

56:45.711
14:42.576
14:08.935
13:23.792
14:30.408

52:26.070
13:16.808
13:26.235
12:08.845
13:34.182

Prediction Difference

1:08:03.000

51:38.000

1:00:00.000

1:01:54.000

1:05:02.000

55:33.000

58:26.000

50:00.000

00:01.034

00:03.844

00:30.130

00:57.417

01:29.952

01:38.433

01:40.289

02:26.070
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Division
Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Jens and Jakes

Place
Div

10

11

12

13

Bib
34

37

67

36

62

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Team Name
Forceful Nuggets
Lily Neff

Olivia Williamson
Brianna Castaneda
Lily Neff

Team ...UMMM... CTC
Scooter McLane

Sam Willcuts

Aaron Williamson
Parker Wade

Hazard Zone
Matthew Montrose
Noah Montrose
Gabriel Warren
Jayson Burton

Team Savages CTC
Zach McLane

Edgar Barraza

Isaiah Mir-Valliallahzadeh
Sam Sandoval

Team Idaho co-ed West Y
Graci Willis

Bella Bates

Genevieve Wozniak
Lochlan Pangaro

11/19/2016

Place
OA
41
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

57
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

58
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

67
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
55:29.983
12:35.451
13:14.785
16:28.788
13:10.959

57:43.070
14:55.283
15:06.115
15:04.996
12:36.676

1:06:09.624
13:31.898
17:04.951
14:46.998
20:45.777

1:04:19.548
16:14.670
14:42.974
19:18.352
14:03.552

1:03:21.800
13:26.484
15:02.434
16:11.570
18:41.312

Prediction Difference

52:18.000

53:42.000

59:36.000

57:44.000

1:25:56.000

03:11.983

04:01.070

06:33.624

06:35.548

22:34.200
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Division
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Place
Div
1

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Bib Team Name

49

24

69

46

The Devines
Joanne Devine
Lisa Dean
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Freedom Fitness 2
Krista Clark

James Clark
Michelle Miley
Chris Miley

Slow Roasted
Terri Gehring
Barbara Hutchinson
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisniewski

BARmMates
Vicki Stieha
John Stieha
Alexis .
Vicki .

Gobble Trotters
Carrie Van Houten
Susan Lamott
John Swisher
Percy Chan

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA
3

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

36

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

49

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:15:50.176
18:15.333
18:23.413
20:12.179
18:59.251

1:17:21.663
19:45.732
17:45.644
18:38.642
21:11.645

1:22:41.822
21:57.246
19:38.712
17:27.968
23:37.896

1:11:22.079
17:19.709
17:16.531
20:04.526
16:41.313

1:22:01.608
24:10.637
19:25.315
16:59.972
21:25.684

11/19/2016

Prediction Difference

1:16:00.000

1:18:00.000

1:23:54.000

1:14:10.000

1:26:14.000

00:09.824

00:38.337

01:12.178

02:47.921

04:12.392
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Division
Mens

Mens

Mens

Place
Div
1

Bib
38

42

45

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Mens Results

Team Name
Tornado Toms CTC
Vincent Groner

Seth Babbel

Wade Hammons
Jamar Lopez-Gowen

Rambunctious Rascals CTS
Mark Castaneda

Anthony Deleon

Marcos Avila

Dominic Sandoval

T-REX SWOOSH! CTC
Kyler Waddell

Bryce Adams

Logan Forester

Ryan O Dell

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
OA Time Prediction Difference
20 46:39.015 48:00.000 01:20.985
Lap 1: 10:33.711
Lap 2: 12:37.079
Lap 3: 13:11.169
Lap 4: 10:17.056

30 47:32.701 49:32.000 01:59.299
Lap 1: 11:30.297
Lap 2: 12:17.122
Lap 3: 12:15.647
Lap 4: 11:29.635

37 47:06.469 50:00.000 02:53.531
Lap 1: 10:58.426
Lap 2: 12:59.842
Lap 3: 12:37.735
Lap 4: 10:30.466

11/19/2016
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Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
1

Bib
26

28

17

13

57

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place
Team Name OA
Usain Poults 4
Rachel Abraham Lap 1:
Carlee Heindel Lap 2:
Shalae Walker Lap 3:
Sydney Clegg Lap 4:
Three Blondes and a Brunette 5
Emily Hammons Lap 1:
Josie Reddington Lap 2:
Anysja Manzer Lap 3:
Sierra Manzer Lap 4:
Mrs. Idaho America Chicks 7
Mary-Kate Johnson Lap 1:
Sondra Lavoie Lap 2:
Lisa Southorn Lap 3:
Natalie Hanks Lap 4:
Sweetpataters 9
Jenny Carper Lap 1:
Robin Simpson Lap 2:
Jacky King Lap 3:
Deidra Little Lap 4:
Doin' it for the pie 18
Lisa Stuppy Lap 1:
Kris Collins Lap 2:
Lynn Humphrey Lap 3:
Stacey Wiersma Lap 4:
Turkey Feathers 19
Karri Alderson Lap 1:
Kirsten Alderson Lap 2:
Molly Wyss Lap 3:
Elise Wyss Lap 4:
Turkey Schmurkey 22
Holly Suit Lap 1:
Britta Ernst Lap 2:
Amelia Mussler-Wright Lap 3:
Marlene Mussler-Wright Lap 4:
TRB Turkeys 27
JanMarie Job Lap 1:
Kathy Parks Lap 2:
Barb Nary Lap 3:
Morgan Brown Lap 4:
11/19/2016

Time
1:05:13.800
17:02.584
14:36.798
15:53.951
17:40.467

54:26.938
13:24.722
13:04.771
14:17.118
13:40.327

1:15:40.660
20:17.536
22:39.836
16:45.497
15:57.791

1:12:25.331
17:18.978
21:41.115
16:48.824
16:36.414

1:10:01.286
17:20.509
20:47.125
15:44.402
16:09.250

1:21:39.926
22:05.808
24:24.773
19:47.765
15:21.580

1:35:54.214
17:14.286
18:02.995
29:43.274
30:53.659

1:18:36.303
19:29.003
20:23.273
18:49.203
19:54.824

Prediction Difference

1:05:00.000

54:12.000

1:16:06.000

1:13:00.000

1:08:42.000

1:23:00.000

1:37:17.000

1:20:15.000

00:13.800

00:14.938

00:25.340

00:34.669

01:19.286

01:20.074

01:22.786

01:38.697
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Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Womens 9 7 Turkey Basters 31  1:21:26.955 1:23:40.000 02:13.045
Ester Ceja Lap 1: 13:47.907
Karla Nelson Lap 2: 23:17.780
Lauren Greig Lap 3: 25:06.420
Jodi Liby Lap 4: 19:14.848
Womens 10 51 Much Ado About Stuffing 33 1:13:41.086 1:16:00.000 02:18.914
Nicole Pape Lap 1: 19:39.422
Laura Pape Lap 2: 18:15.547
Emily Pape Lap 3: 18:53.636
Naia Barrenetxea Lap 4: 16:52.481
Womens 11 50 Pumpkin Spice Lattes 38 1:22:12.367 1:25:10.000 02:57.633
Erica Brennan Lap 1: 15:51.693
Jakel Strickler Lap 2: 23:14.786
Courtney Smith Lap 3: 16:36.876
Tiana Ruths Lap 4: 26:29.012
Womens 12 39 Cranberry Crush CTC 45 57:50.315 53:51.000 03:59.315
Ashley Harris Lap 1: 14:34.196
Shayla Bendall Lap 2: 15:28.492
Lyssa Kemble Lap 3: 13:40.940
Annalisa Hamilton Lap 4: 14:06.687
Womens 13 64 Boise Betties 50 52:03.249 56:20.000 04:16.751
Sarah Barber Lap 1: 13:08.589
Sara Barber Lap 2: 13:10.089
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 3: 13:01.118
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 4: 12:43.453
Womens 14 18 Freedom Fitness 1 51  1:22:34.779 1:27:00.000 04:25.221
Trudi Brown Lap 1: 19:55.144
Anastasia Wood Lap 2: 26:09.200
Kenda Deere Lap 3: 17:25.520
Teresa Taylor Lap 4: 19:04.915
Womens 15 16 Gobble Gobble 52  1:14:54.661 1:20:00.000 05:05.339
Abigail Germaine Lap 1: 20:36.861
Kourtney Fairchild Lap 2: 17:45.890
Abigail Germaine Lap 3: 18:15.983
Kourtney Fairchild Lap 4: 18:15.927
Womens 16 56 Turkey Justice 53 1:06:00.678 1:11:15.000 05:14.322
Kim O Connor Lap 1: 15:30.502
Erin Blackadar Lap 2: 17:42.254
Ale Wellman Lap 3: 19:32.175
Abby Kostecka Lap 4: 13:15.747
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Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Place
Div Bib
17 55
18 20
19 14
20 22
21 3
DNS 47

Place
Team Name OA
Achilles Heel 61
Alice Binford Lap 1:
Jenny McCarthy Lap 2:
Amy Clark Lap 3:
Kristi Pentzer Lap 4:
Freedom Fitness 3 63
Kim Geis Lap 1:
April Ashby Lap 2:
Athlyn Kellogg Lap 3:
Teri Ahrens Lap 4:
Motley Hens 64
Tonya Hanna Lap 1:
Janice Cooper Lap 2:
Kathryn Potter Lap 3:
Terri Rodgers Lap 4:
Scrambled Legs 66
Chellese Applegate Lap 1:
Michelle Armstrong Lap 2:
Johanna Hallenberger Lap 3:
Emilee Floyd Lap 4:
Zumba Queenz 68
Pierrette Madrid Harris Lap 1:
Jan Duncan Lap 2:
Erin Murillo Lap 3:
Angi Huerta Oarbaescoa Lap 4:
The Sloths DNS
Victoria Pedraza Lap 1:
Anna Davis Lap 2:
April Floyd Lap 3:
LeeAnna Bramblett Lap 4:
11/19/2016

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Time
1:13:39.834 1:21:00.000

21:59.006

17:12.072

16:16.522

18:12.234

1:15:11.288 1:24:00.000
17:27.040
20:23.038
19:37.505
17:43.705

1:19:42.462 1:29:30.000
19:32.081
17:23.253
19:35.777
23:11.351

1:24:38.076 1:07:00.000
21:14.599
27:22.714
18:38.512
17:22.251

1:21:44.905 1:47:00.000
17:47.980
22:12.510
21:23.160
20:21.255

00:00.000 1:30:02.000

Prediction Difference

07:20.166

08:48.712

09:47.538

17:38.076

25:15.095

00:00.000
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Place
OA
61

62

54

32

36

50

42

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Achilles Heel
Alice Binford
Jenny McCarthy
Amy Clark

Kristi Pentzer

Action Jackson and The Giblets

Collin Ciarlo
Chris Diaz
Lauren Ehlke
Jackson Hardy

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Molly Fuller

Bandanna #2
Shannon Harris
Liling Yuan
Max Fuller
Rich Harris

BARmMates
Vicki Stieha
John Stieha
Alexis .
Vicki .

Boise Betties
Sarah Barber
Sara Barber
Gretchen Hurlbutt
Gretchen Hurlbutt

Centennial XC
Matthew Cotner
Jett Nelson

Tommy Munroe
Jacob Kearsley

Cinniri Pumpkin
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div

55

15

65

68

69

64

30

17

18

15

13

Division
Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:13:39.834
21:59.006
17:12.072
16:16.522
18:12.234

1:04:58.696
15:44.936
15:05.548
13:56.954
20:11.258

1:23:20.609
24:08.643
18:30.952
17:49.492
22:51.522

1:23:16.078
21:49.951
20:43.100
17:51.399
22:51.628

1:11:22.079
17:19.709
17:16.531
20:04.526
16:41.313

52:03.249
13:08.589
13:10.089
13:01.118
12:43.453

51:34.156
13:53.189
12:46.122
12:42.100
12:12.745

59:27.344
15:24.917
14:21.274
15:06.002
14:35.151

Prediction Difference

1:21:00.000

1:12:30.000

1:18:00.000

1:21:00.000

1:14:10.000

56:20.000

51:38.000

1:03:05.000

07:20.166

07:31.304

05:20.609

02:16.078

02:47.921

04:16.751

00:03.844

03:37.656
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Place
OA
59

45

18

47

41

43

51

10

Team Name
Cool Kids
Kadee Ross
Jared Ross
Maloree Ross
Mckoy Ross

Cranberry Crush CTC

Ashley Harris
Shayla Bendall
Lyssa Kemble
Annalisa Hamilton

Doin' it for the pie
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Lynn Humphrey
Stacey Wiersma

Erratic Gerbils CTC
Brian Faulks

Micah Faulks

lan Lofgren

Alyssa Faulks

Forceful Nuggets
Lily Neff

Olivia Williamson
Brianna Castaneda
Lily Neff

Four Thighs and Two Guys

Dee Carter
Veronica Dringle
John Cotner
Sheila Debban

Freedom Fitness 1
Trudi Brown
Anastasia Wood
Kenda Deere
Teresa Taylor

Freedom Fitness 2
Krista Clark

James Clark
Michelle Miley
Chris Miley

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference
29 7 Family 1:03:15.062 1:10:15.000 06:59.938
Lap 1: 16:41.557
Lap 2: 17:23.735
Lap 3: 15:49.552
Lap 4: 13:20.218
39 12 Womens 57:50.315 53:51.000 03:59.315
Lap 1: 14:34.196
Lap 2: 15:28.492
Lap 3: 13:40.940
Lap 4: 14:06.687
5 5 Womens 1:10:01.286 1:08:42.000 01:19.286
Lap 1: 17:20.509
Lap 2:  20:47.125
Lap 3: 15:44.402
Lap 4: 16:09.250
44 13 CoEd 1:02:34.129 58:30.000 04:04.129
Lap 1: 14:22.552
Lap 2: 16:20.888
Lap 3: 17:54.126
Lap 4: 13:56.563
34 9 Jens and Jakes 55:29.983 52:18.000 03:11.983
Lap 1: 12:35.451
Lap 2: 13:14.785
Lap 3: 16:28.788
Lap 4: 13:10.959
21 12 CoEd 1:05:17.933 1:09:00.000 03:42.067
Lap 1: 14:22.702
Lap 2: 12:46.039
Lap 3: 17:52.670
Lap 4:  20:16.522
18 14 Womens 1:22:34.779 1:27:00.000 04:25.221
Lap 1: 19:55.144
Lap 2: 26:09.200
Lap 3: 17:25.520
Lap 4: 19:04.915
24 2  Masters 1:17:21.663 1:18:00.000 00:38.337

Lap 1: 19:45.732
Lap 2: 17:45.644
Lap 3: 18:38.642
Lap 4: 21:11.645

11/19/2016
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Place
OA
63

17

52

49

DNS

55

40

44

Team Name
Freedom Fitness 3
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Teri Ahrens

Freedom Fitness 4
Camille Thompson
Crystal Parkinson
Justin Parkinson
Anthony Naccarato

Gobble Gobble

Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild
Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild

Gobble Trotters
Carrie Van Houten
Susan Lamott
John Swisher
Percy Chan

Gobblers Hobblers
Tiffany Berry
Teresa Filipovich
Kathleen Harrison
Kevin Sterling

Gobbling Along
Amy Pike

Sheryl Whitus
Max Reich
Jesus Quijas

Gobs And Jennys
Carter Scott

Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Goofier Squirrels
Jadin Campbell
Sara Campbell
Sidney Campbell
Jackson Campbell

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
20 18 Womens
27 5 CoEd
16 15 Womens
46 5 Masters
1 DNS CoEd
32 16 CoEd
19 11 CoEd
11 5 Family
11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:15:11.288
17:27.040
20:23.038
19:37.505
17:43.705

1:04:19.176
16:42.213
16:14.952
15:27.401
15:54.610

1:14:54.661
20:36.861
17:45.890
18:15.983
18:15.927

1:22:01.608
24:10.637
19:25.315
16:59.972
21:25.684

00:00.000

1:08:11.794
17:51.619
18:40.557
19:12.161
12:27.457

1:10:52.363
19:36.341
16:38.328
16:06.785
18:30.909

1:15:40.749
16:53.412
21:44.183
23:42.913
13:20.241

Prediction Difference

1:24:00.000

1:03:00.000

1:20:00.000

1:26:14.000

1:35:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:19:30.000

08:48.712

01:19.176

05:05.339

04:12.392

00:00.000

05:48.206

03:07.637

03:49.251
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Place
OA Team Name
12 Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Jenny Severns
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell

56 Hacking Hiltons CTC
Ashley Hilton
Lane Hilton
Rozlyn Hilton
Rainie Hilton

57 Hazard Zone
Matthew Montrose
Noah Montrose
Gabriel Warren
Jayson Burton

21 Hobblin' and Gobblin’
Mary Graeff
Kim Wood
Todd Graeff
Chereen Langrill

35 Kepple and Coe
Dru Kepple
Misty Coe
Erik Teig
Owen Kepple

11 Knife River Also
Sarah Hess
Sherri Rivers
Jim Lauteren
Kyle Griffin

DNS Lodge Turkeys
Lori Lodge
Chelsea Witt
Anna Lodge
Joe Lodge

DNS Ma and her Cubs
Makayla Barber
Nalani Barber
Liam Barber
Katrina Barber

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Div Division

10

41

67

60

70

66

71

12

List by Name

Place

3 CoEd

6 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 Jens and Jakes

6 CoEd

9 CoEd

2 CoEd

DNS CoEd

DNS Family

11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:08:55.664
18:13.647
20:35.836
13:42.516
16:23.665

1:00:19.681
15:13.299
16:02.724
14:00.423
15:03.235

1:06:09.624
13:31.898
17:04.951
14:46.998
20:45.777

1:35:22.585
27:08.797
24:43.861
23:55.444
19:34.483

56:28.471
15:28.195
17:36.670
13:27.194
09:56.412

1:20:42.148
17:41.047
23:21.381
20:18.916
19:20.804

00:00.000

00:00.000

Prediction Difference

1:09:45.000

1:06:30.000

59:36.000

1:34:01.000
26:00.000
28:01.000
22:00.000
18:00.000

53:45.000

1:21:30.000

40:00.000

1:14:00.000

00:49.336

06:10.319

06:33.624

01:21.585
01:08.797
03:17.139
01:55.444
01:34.483

02:43.471

00:47.852

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA Team Name
29 More Cowbell
Shana Cooper
Chip Cooper
Sam Brown
Sarah Bedalbrown

6 Mostly Middleton
Robin Gilbert
Tracy Kemble
Jen Johnson
Brody Kemble

64 Motley Hens
Tonya Hanna
Janice Cooper
Kathryn Potter
Terri Rodgers

7 Mrs. Idaho America Chicks
Mary-Kate Johnson
Sondra Lavoie
Lisa Southorn
Natalie Hanks

33 Much Ado About Stuffing
Nicole Pape
Laura Pape
Emily Pape
Naia Barrenetxea

39 Poultry in Motion
Rich Steckler
Phil Miller
Leslie Vitagliano
Bob Hahn

38 Pumpkin Spice Lattes
Erica Brennan
Jakel Strickler
Courtney Smith
Tiana Ruths

60 R and B Gobblers
Faith Robinett
Laura Baldassare
Stephen Baldassare
Michael Robinett

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division Time

48 7 CoEd 1:07:29.597
Lap 1: 15:24.923
Lap 2: 11:22.174
Lap 3: 20:45.512
Lap 4: 19:56.988

52 1 CoEd 1:03:24.988
Lap 1: 16:47.076
Lap 2: 13:46.957
Lap 3: 20:29.025
Lap 4: 12:21.930

14 19 Womens 1:19:42.462
Lap 1: 19:32.081
Lap 2: 17:23.253
Lap 3: 19:35.777
Lap 4: 23:11.351

17 3 Womens 1:15:40.660
Lap 1: 20:17.536
Lap 2: 22:39.836
Lap 3: 16:45.497
Lap 4: 15:57.791

51 10 Womens 1:13:41.086
Lap 1: 19:39.422
Lap 2: 18:15.547
Lap 3: 18:53.636
Lap 4: 16:52.481

58 10 CoEd 1:35:56.325
Lap 1: 17:14.575
Lap 2: 18:06.945
Lap 3: 30:40.492
Lap 4: 29:54.313

50 11 Womens 1:22:12.367
Lap 1: 15:51.693
Lap 2: 23:14.786
Lap 3: 16:36.876
Lap 4: 26:29.012

25 17 CoEd 1:24:33.300
Lap 1: 24:39.651
Lap 2: 21:41.194
Lap 3: 19:55.106
Lap 4: 18:17.349

11/19/2016

Prediction Difference

1:09:10.000

1:03:08.000

1:29:30.000

1:16:06.000

1:16:00.000

1:38:57.000

1:25:10.000

1:31:45.000

01:40.403

00:16.988

09:47.538

00:25.340

02:18.914

03:00.675

02:57.633

07:11.700
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Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division

30 Rambunctious Rascals CTS 42 2 Mens
Mark Castaneda Lap 1:
Anthony Deleon Lap 2:
Marcos Avila Lap 3:
Dominic Sandoval Lap 4:

48 RCR Trotters 4 14 CoEd
Sam Collier Lap 1:
Julie Tinney Lap 2:
Monique Baker Lap 3:
Kent Ness Lap 4:

13 Ream Ramm CTC 33 4 Jens and Jakes
Amelia Alvarez Lap 1:
Morgan Wood Lap 2:
Laura Harris Lap 3:
Mayra Lozano Lap 4:

14 Return of Wobblin and Gobblin 31 1 Family
Ellen Erquiaga Lap 1:
Ryan Lierman Lap 2:
Chloe Draney Lap 3:
Alec Erquiaga Lap 4:

66 Scrambled Legs 22 20 Womens
Chellese Applegate Lap 1:
Michelle Armstrong Lap 2:
Johanna Hallenberger Lap 3:
Emilee Floyd Lap 4:

15 Slow Roasted 8 3  Masters
Terri Gehring Lap 1:
Barbara Hutchinson Lap 2:
Jamie Simpson Lap 3:
Shelly Wisniewski Lap 4:

26  Sprintin Gibblets 53 6 Jens and Jakes
Carson Hampton Lap 1:
Avery Ribich Lap 2:
Kellyanne Coleman Lap 3:
Kaleena Narus Lap 4:

28 Straight Outta Congress CTC 35 7 Jens and Jakes
Heath Marx Lap 1:
Zane Gibson Lap 2:
Cameron Miller Lap 3:
Logan Thomas Lap 4:

www.BoiseYStriders.org

11/19/2016

Time
47:32.701
11:30.297
12:17.122
12:15.647
11:29.635

1:03:55.242
15:29.759
14:45.885
17:09.187
16:30.411

1:02:51.417
14:51.755
14:18.967
17:36.682
16:04.013

1:02:48.798
18:50.011
16:14.906
14:41.160
13:02.721

1:24:38.076
21:14.599
27:22.714
18:38.512
17:22.251

1:22:41.822
21:57.246
19:38.712
17:27.968
23:37.896

57:11.433
12:23.803
14:11.854
13:45.784
16:49.992

56:45.711
14:42.576
14:08.935
13:23.792
14:30.408

Prediction Difference

49:32.000

1:08:02.000

1:01:54.000

1:04:00.000

1:07:00.000

1:23:54.000

55:33.000

58:26.000

01:59.299

04:06.758

00:57.417

01:11.202

17:38.076

01:12.178

01:38.433

01:40.289
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List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division
9 Sweetpataters 13 4  Womens
Jenny Carper Lap 1:
Robin Simpson Lap 2:
Jacky King Lap 3:
Deidra Little Lap 4:
46 Team ..UMMM...CTC 37 10 Jens and Jakes
Scooter McLane Lap 1:
Sam Willcuts Lap 2:
Aaron Williamson Lap 3:
Parker Wade Lap 4:
1 Team ldaho Band of Brothers 63 1 Jens and Jakes
Caleb Pollock Lap 1:
Wade Pollock Lap 2:
Trenton Langin Lap 3:
Carter Langin Lap 4:
67 Team ldaho co-ed West Y 62 13 Jens and Jakes
Graci Willis Lap 1:
Bella Bates Lap 2:
Genevieve Wozniak Lap 3:
Lochlan Pangaro Lap 4:
24 Team ldaho Jakes 61 5 Jens and Jakes
Jake Davies Lap 1:
Lucas Vane Lap 2:
Sam Hess Lap 3:
Quinn Forman Lap 4:
23 Team Randalls CTC 43 2  Family
Ryan Randall Lap 1:
Mathew Randall Lap 2:
Machele Randall Lap 3:
Eric Randall Lap 4:
58 Team Savages CTC 36 12 Jens and Jakes
Zach McLane Lap 1:
Edgar Barraza Lap 2:
Isaiah Mir-Valliallahzadeh Lap 3:
Sam Sandoval Lap 4:
3 The Devines 49 1 Masters
Joanne Devine Lap 1:
Lisa Dean Lap 2:
Rosalinda Ramos Lap 3:
Renae Woodard Lap 4:
www.BoiseYStriders.org 11/19/2016

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Time
1:12:25.331
17:18.978
21:41.115
16:48.824
16:36.414

57:43.070
14:55.283
15:06.115
15:04.996
12:36.676

1:08:01.966
17:16.700
19:07.148
16:14.839
15:23.279

1:03:21.800
13:26.484
15:02.434
16:11.570
18:41.312

1:06:31.952
18:41.866
17:01.127
16:16.624
14:32.335

1:02:35.294
14:08.938
13:26.525
17:39.108
17:20.723

1:04:19.548
16:14.670
14:42.974
19:18.352
14:03.552

1:15:50.176
18:15.333
18:23.413
20:12.179
18:59.251

Prediction Difference

1:13:00.000

53:42.000

1:08:03.000

1:25:56.000

1:05:02.000

1:04:04.000

57:44.000

1:16:00.000

00:34.669

04:01.070

00:01.034

22:34.200

01:29.952

01:28.706

06:35.548

00:09.824
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Place
OA
8

DNS

20

27

37

65

16

Team Name

The Dude Bros
Noah Russell
Charlie Stands
Danny Swanstrom
Chris Cardella

The Sloths
Victoria Pedraza
Anna Davis

April Floyd
LeeAnna Bramblett

Three Blondes and a Brunette

Emily Hammons
Josie Reddington
Anysja Manzer
Sierra Manzer

Tornado Toms CTC
Vincent Groner

Seth Babbel

Wade Hammons
Jamar Lopez-Gowen

TRB Turkeys
JanMarie Job
Kathy Parks
Barb Nary
Morgan Brown

T-REX SWOOSH! CTC
Kyler Waddell

Bryce Adams

Logan Forester

Ryan O Dell

Trippin on Triptophan
Chris Cade

Trish Cade

Gunnar Cade

Megan Turner

Tryptophantastics
Aimee Baerlocher
Charlie Parkins
Ryan Baerlocher
Kathryn Elliott

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference
59 3 Jens and Jakes 59:29.870 1:00:00.000 00:30.130
Lap 1: 13:25.639
Lap 2: 14:02.190
Lap 3: 13:57.969
Lap 4: 18:04.072

47 DNS Womens 00:00.000 1:30:02.000 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
28 2 Womens 54:26.938 54:12.000 00:14.938

Lap 1: 13:24.722
Lap2: 13:04.771
Lap 3: 14:17.118
Lap 4:  13:40.327

38 1 Mens 46:39.015 48:00.000 01:20.985
Lap 1: 10:33.711
Lap 2: 12:37.079
Lap 3: 13:11.169
Lap 4: 10:17.056

2 8 Womens 1:18:36.303 1:20:15.000 01:38.697
Lap 1: 19:29.003
Lap 2:  20:23.273
Lap 3: 18:49.203
Lap 4: 19:54.824

45 3 Mens 47:06.469 50:00.000 02:53.531
Lap 1: 10:58.426
Lap 2: 12:59.842
Lap 3: 12:37.735
Lap 4: 10:30.466

54 8 Family 1:31:24.000 1:20:15.000 11:09.000
Lap 1: 29:22.000
Lap 2: 29:08.000
Lap 3: 16:54.000
Lap 4: 16:00.000

23 4 CoEd 1:08:13.982 1:09:30.000 01:16.018
Lap 1: 17:47.797
Lap 2: 18:20.715
Lap 3: 17:15.928
Lap 4: 14:49.542

11/19/2016 Page 8 of 9



Place
OA Team Name
31 Turkey Basters
Ester Ceja
Karla Nelson
Lauren Greig
Jodi Liby

19 Turkey Feathers
Karri Alderson
Kirsten Alderson
Molly Wyss
Elise Wyss

53 Turkey Justice
Kim O Connor
Erin Blackadar
Ale Wellman
Abby Kostecka

34 Turkey Runners
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton

22 Turkey Schmurkey
Holly Suit
Britta Ernst
Amelia Mussler-Wright
Marlene Mussler-Wright

4  Usain Poults
Rachel Abraham
Carlee Heindel
Shalae Walker
Sydney Clegg

25 Winging It! CTC
Ellie Webster
Katie Webster
Hannah Webster
Paul Webster

68 Zumba Queenz
Pierrette Madrid Harris
Jan Duncan
Erin Murillo
Angi Huerta Oarbaescoa

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Div

7

56

72

57

26

40

List by Name
Place

Division
9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:21:26.955 1:23:40.000

13:47.907

23:17.780

25:06.420

19:14.848

1:21:39.926 1:23:00.000
22:05.808
24:24.773
19:47.765
15:21.580

1:06:00.678 1:11:15.000
15:30.502
17:42.254
19:32.175
13:15.747

52:26.070
13:16.808
13:26.235
12:08.845
13:34.182

50:00.000

1:35:54.214 1:37:17.000
17:14.286
18:02.995
29:43.274
30:53.659

1:05:13.800 1:05:00.000
17:02.584
14:36.798
15:53.951
17:40.467

57:29.193
13:57.010
13:43.460
15:44.447
14:04.276

55:56.000

1:21:44.905 1:47:00.000
17:47.980
22:12.510
21:23.160
20:21.255

Prediction Difference

02:13.045

01:20.074

05:14.322

02:26.070

01:22.786

00:13.800

01:33.193

25:15.095
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Place
OA
DNS

27

68

48

18

19

31

15

Team Name
Gobblers Hobblers
Tiffany Berry
Teresa Filipovich
Kathleen Harrison
Kevin Sterling

TRB Turkeys
JanMarie Job
Kathy Parks
Barb Nary
Morgan Brown

Zumba Queenz

Pierrette Madrid Harris

Jan Duncan
Erin Murillo

Angi Huerta Oarbaescoa

RCR Trotters
Sam Collier
Julie Tinney
Monique Baker
Kent Ness

Doin' it for the pie
Lisa Stuppy

Kris Collins

Lynn Humphrey
Stacey Wiersma

Turkey Feathers
Karri Alderson
Kirsten Alderson
Molly Wyss

Elise Wyss

Turkey Basters
Ester Ceja
Karla Nelson
Lauren Greig
Jodi Liby

Slow Roasted
Terri Gehring
Barbara Hutchinson
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisniewski

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
1 DNS CoEd

2 8 Womens
3 21 Womens
4 14 CoEd
5 5 Womens
6 6 Womens
7 9 Womens
8 3  Masters
11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
00:00.000

1:18:36.303
19:29.003
20:23.273
18:49.203
19:54.824

1:21:44.905
17:47.980
22:12.510
21:23.160
20:21.255

1:03:55.242
15:29.759
14:45.885
17:09.187
16:30.411

1:10:01.286
17:20.509
20:47.125
15:44.402
16:09.250

1:21:39.926
22:05.808
24:24.773
19:47.765
15:21.580

1:21:26.955
13:47.907
23:17.780
25:06.420
19:14.848

1:22:41.822
21:57.246
19:38.712
17:27.968
23:37.896

Prediction Difference

1:35:00.000

1:20:15.000

1:47:00.000

1:08:02.000

1:08:42.000

1:23:00.000

1:23:40.000

1:23:54.000

00:00.000

01:38.697

25:15.095

04:06.758

01:19.286

01:20.074

02:13.045

01:12.178
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Place
OA Team Name
42 Cinniri Pumpkin
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea
Katie O Shea
Kaie O Shea

12 Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Jenny Severns
Kaleb Severns
Lindsey Campbell

44  Goofier Squirrels
Jadin Campbell
Sara Campbell
Sidney Campbell
Jackson Campbell

DNS Ma and her Cubs
Makayla Barber
Nalani Barber
Liam Barber
Katrina Barber

9 Sweetpataters
Jenny Carper
Robin Simpson
Jacky King
Deidra Little

64 Motley Hens
Tonya Hanna
Janice Cooper
Kathryn Potter
Terri Rodgers

62 Action Jackson and The Giblets
Collin Ciarlo
Chris Diaz
Lauren Ehlke
Jackson Hardy

52 Gobble Gobble
Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild
Abigail Germaine
Kourtney Fairchild

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
9 4  Family
10 3 CoEd
11 5 Family
12 DNS Family
13 4 Womens
14 19 Womens
15 18 CoEd
16 15 Womens

11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
59:27.344
15:24.917
14:21.274
15:06.002
14:35.151

1:08:55.664
18:13.647
20:35.836
13:42.516
16:23.665

1:15:40.749
16:53.412
21:44.183
23:42.913
13:20.241

00:00.000

1:12:25.331
17:18.978
21:41.115
16:48.824
16:36.414

1:19:42.462
19:32.081
17:23.253
19:35.777
23:11.351

1:04:58.696
15:44.936
15:05.548
13:56.954
20:11.258

1:14:54.661
20:36.861
17:45.890
18:15.983
18:15.927

Prediction Difference

1:03:05.000

1:09:45.000

1:19:30.000

1:14:00.000

1:13:00.000

1:29:30.000

1:12:30.000

1:20:00.000

03:37.656

00:49.336

03:49.251

00:00.000

00:34.669

09:47.538

07:31.304

05:05.339
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Place
OA

51

40

63

43

66

16

10

Team Name

Mrs. Idaho America Chicks
Mary-Kate Johnson

Sondra Lavoie

Lisa Southorn

Natalie Hanks

Freedom Fitness 1
Trudi Brown
Anastasia Wood
Kenda Deere
Teresa Taylor

Gobs And Jennys
Carter Scott

Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Freedom Fitness 3
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Teri Ahrens

Four Thighs and Two Guys
Dee Carter

Veronica Dringle

John Cotner

Sheila Debban

Scrambled Legs
Chellese Applegate
Michelle Armstrong
Johanna Hallenberger
Emilee Floyd

Tryptophantastics
Aimee Baerlocher
Charlie Parkins
Ryan Baerlocher
Kathryn Elliott

Freedom Fitness 2
Krista Clark

James Clark
Michelle Miley
Chris Miley

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

3  Womens

14 Womens

11 CoEd

18 Womens

12 CoEd

20 Womens

4 CoEd

2 Masters

11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:15:40.660
20:17.536
22:39.836
16:45.497
15:57.791

1:22:34.779
19:55.144
26:09.200
17:25.520
19:04.915

1:10:52.363
19:36.341
16:38.328
16:06.785
18:30.909

1:15:11.288
17:27.040
20:23.038
19:37.505
17:43.705

1:05:17.933
14:22.702
12:46.039
17:52.670
20:16.522

1:24:38.076
21:14.599
27:22.714
18:38.512
17:22.251

1:08:13.982
17:47.797
18:20.715
17:15.928
14:49.542

1:17:21.663
19:45.732
17:45.644
18:38.642
21:11.645

Prediction Difference

1:16:06.000

1:27:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:24:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:07:00.000

1:09:30.000

1:18:00.000

00:25.340

04:25.221

03:07.637

08:48.712

03:42.067

17:38.076

01:16.018

00:38.337
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Place
OA
60

17

59

14

55

Team Name

R and B Gobblers
Faith Robinett
Laura Baldassare
Stephen Baldassare
Michael Robinett

Usain Poults
Rachel Abraham
Carlee Heindel
Shalae Walker
Sydney Clegg

Freedom Fitness 4
Camille Thompson
Crystal Parkinson
Justin Parkinson
Anthony Naccarato

Three Blondes and a Brunette
Emily Hammons

Josie Reddington

Anysja Manzer

Sierra Manzer

Cool Kids
Kadee Ross
Jared Ross
Maloree Ross
Mckoy Ross

Centennial XC
Matthew Cotner
Jett Nelson

Tommy Munroe
Jacob Kearsley

Return of Wobblin and Gobblin
Ellen Erquiaga
Ryan Lierman
Chloe Draney
Alec Erquiaga

Gobbling Along
Amy Pike

Sheryl Whitus
Max Reich
Jesus Quijas

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference

25 17 CoEd 1:24:33.300 1:31:45.000 07:11.700
Lap 1: 24:39.651
Lap 2: 21:41.194
Lap 3: 19:55.106
Lap 4: 18:17.349

26 1 Womens 1:05:13.800 1:05:00.000 00:13.800
Lap 1: 17:02.584
Lap 2: 14:36.798
Lap 3: 15:53.951
Lap 4: 17:40.467

27 5 CoEd 1:04:19.176 1:03:00.000 01:19.176
Lap 1: 16:42.213
Lap 2: 16:14.952
Lap 3: 15:27.401
Lap 4: 15:54.610

28 2 Womens 54:26.938 54:12.000 00:14.938
Lap 1: 13:24.722
Lap 2: 13:04.771
Lap 3: 14:17.118
Lap 4: 13:40.327

29 7  Family 1:03:15.062 1:10:15.000 06:59.938

Lap 1: 16:41.557
Lap 2: 17:23.735
Lap 3: 15:49.552
Lap 4: 13:20.218

30 2 Jens and Jakes 51:34.156 51:38.000 00:03.844
Lap 1: 13:53.189
Lap2:  12:46.122
Lap 3: 12:42.100
Lap 4:  12:12.745

31 1 Family 1:02:48.798 1:04:00.000 01:11.202
Lap 1: 18:50.011
Lap 2: 16:14.906
Lap 3: 14:41.160
Lap 4: 13:02.721

32 16 CoEd 1:08:11.794 1:14:00.000 05:48.206
Lap 1: 17:51.619
Lap 2: 18:40.557
Lap 3: 19:12.161
Lap 4: 12:27.457
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Place
OA
13

41

28

58

46

20

45

25

Team Name
Ream Ramm CTC
Amelia Alvarez
Morgan Wood
Laura Harris
Mayra Lozano

Forceful Nuggets
Lily Neff

Olivia Williamson
Brianna Castaneda
Lily Neff

Straight Outta Congress CTC

Heath Marx
Zane Gibson
Cameron Miller
Logan Thomas

Team Savages CTC
Zach McLane

Edgar Barraza

Isaiah Mir-Valliallahzadeh
Sam Sandoval

Team ..UMMM... CTC
Scooter McLane

Sam Willcuts

Aaron Williamson
Parker Wade

Tornado Toms CTC
Vincent Groner

Seth Babbel

Wade Hammons
Jamar Lopez-Gowen

Cranberry Crush CTC
Ashley Harris

Shayla Bendall

Lyssa Kemble
Annalisa Hamilton

Winging It! CTC
Ellie Webster
Katie Webster
Hannah Webster
Paul Webster

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

33 4

34 9

35 7

36 12

37 10

38 1 Mens

39 12 Womens

40 3  Family
11/19/2016

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:02:51.417 1:01:54.000

14:51.755

14:18.967

17:36.682

16:04.013

55:29.983
12:35.451
13:14.785
16:28.788
13:10.959

52:18.000

56:45.711
14:42.576
14:08.935
13:23.792
14:30.408

58:26.000

1:04:19.548
16:14.670
14:42.974
19:18.352
14:03.552

57:44.000

57:43.070
14:55.283
15:06.115
15:04.996
12:36.676

53:42.000

46:39.015
10:33.711
12:37.079
13:11.169
10:17.056

48:00.000

57:50.315
14:34.196
15:28.492
13:40.940
14:06.687

53:51.000

57:29.193
13:57.010
13:43.460
15:44.447
14:04.276

55:56.000

Prediction Difference

00:57.417

03:11.983

01:40.289

06:35.548

04:01.070

01:20.985

03:59.315

01:33.193
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Place
OA
56

30

23

47

37

49

DNS

29

Team Name

Hacking Hiltons CTC
Ashley Hilton

Lane Hilton

Rozlyn Hilton

Rainie Hilton

Rambunctious Rascals CTS
Mark Castaneda

Anthony Deleon

Marcos Avila

Dominic Sandoval

Team Randalls CTC
Ryan Randall
Mathew Randall
Machele Randall
Eric Randall

Erratic Gerbils CTC
Brian Faulks

Micah Faulks

lan Lofgren

Alyssa Faulks

T-REX SWOOSH! CTC
Kyler Waddell

Bryce Adams

Logan Forester

Ryan O Dell

Gobble Trotters
Carrie Van Houten
Susan Lamott
John Swisher
Percy Chan

The Sloths
Victoria Pedraza
Anna Davis

April Floyd
LeeAnna Bramblett

More Cowbell
Shana Cooper
Chip Cooper

Sam Brown

Sarah Bedalbrown

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference

41 6 Family 1:00:19.681 1:06:30.000 06:10.319
Lap 1: 15:13.299
Lap 2: 16:02.724
Lap 3: 14:00.423
Lap 4: 15:03.235

42 2 Mens 47:32.701 49:32.000 01:59.299
Lap 1: 11:30.297
Lap 2: 12:17.122
Lap 3: 12:15.647
Lap 4: 11:29.635

43 2 Family 1:02:35.294 1:04:04.000 01:28.706
Lap 1: 14:08.938
Lap 2: 13:26.525
Lap 3: 17:39.108
Lap 4: 17:20.723

44 13 CoEd 1:02:34.129 58:30.000 04:04.129
Lap 1: 14:22.552
Lap 2: 16:20.888
Lap 3: 17:54.126
Lap 4: 13:56.563

45 3 Mens 47:06.469 50:00.000 02:53.531
Lap 1: 10:58.426
Lap 2: 12:59.842
Lap 3: 12:37.735
Lap 4: 10:30.466

46 5 Masters 1:22:01.608 1:26:14.000 04:12.392
Lap 1: 24:10.637
Lap 2: 19:25.315
Lap 3: 16:59.972
Lap 4:  21:25.684

47 DNS Womens 00:00.000 1:30:02.000 00:00.000
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

48 7 CoEd 1:07:29.597 1:09:10.000 01:40.403
Lap 1: 15:24.923
Lap 2: 11:22.174
Lap 3: 20:45.512
Lap 4: 19:56.988
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Place
OA
3

38

33

26

65

61

53

Team Name

The Devines
Joanne Devine
Lisa Dean
Rosalinda Ramos
Renae Woodard

Pumpkin Spice Lattes
Erica Brennan

Jakel Strickler
Courtney Smith

Tiana Ruths

Much Ado About Stuffing

Nicole Pape
Laura Pape
Emily Pape

Naia Barrenetxea

Mostly Middleton
Robin Gilbert
Tracy Kemble
Jen Johnson
Brody Kemble

Sprintin Gibblets
Carson Hampton
Avery Ribich
Kellyanne Coleman
Kaleena Narus

Trippin on Triptophan
Chris Cade

Trish Cade

Gunnar Cade

Megan Turner

Achilles Heel
Alice Binford
Jenny McCarthy
Amy Clark

Kristi Pentzer

Turkey Justice
Kim O Connor
Erin Blackadar
Ale Wellman
Abby Kostecka

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div
49 1

Division
Masters

50 11

Womens

51 10

Womens

52 1

CoEd

53 6

54 8

Family

55 17

Womens

56 16 Womens

11/19/2016

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:15:50.176
18:15.333
18:23.413
20:12.179
18:59.251

1:22:12.367
15:51.693
23:14.786
16:36.876
26:29.012

1:13:41.086
19:39.422
18:15.547
18:53.636
16:52.481

1:03:24.988
16:47.076
13:46.957
20:29.025
12:21.930

57:11.433
12:23.803
14:11.854
13:45.784
16:49.992

1:31:24.000
29:22.000
29:08.000
16:54.000
16:00.000

1:13:39.834
21:59.006
17:12.072
16:16.522
18:12.234

1:06:00.678
15:30.502
17:42.254
19:32.175
13:15.747

Prediction Difference

1:16:00.000

1:25:10.000

1:16:00.000

1:03:08.000

55:33.000

1:20:15.000

1:21:00.000

1:11:15.000

00:09.824

02:57.633

02:18.914

00:16.988

01:38.433

11:09.000

07:20.166

05:14.322
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Boise YStriders
2016 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference

22 Turkey Schmurkey 57 7 Womens 1:35:54.214 1:37:17.000 01:22.786
Holly Suit Lap 1: 17:14.286
Britta Ernst Lap 2: 18:02.995
Amelia Mussler-Wright Lap 3: 29:43.274
Marlene Mussler-Wright Lap 4: 30:53.659

39 Poultry in Motion 58 10 CoEd 1:35:56.325 1:38:57.000 03:00.675
Rich Steckler Lap 1: 17:14.575
Phil Miller Lap 2: 18:06.945
Leslie Vitagliano Lap 3: 30:40.492
Bob Hahn Lap 4: 29:54.313

8 The Dude Bros 59 3 Jens and Jakes 59:29.870 1:00:00.000 00:30.130
Noah Russell Lap 1: 13:25.639
Charlie Stands Lap 2: 14:02.190
Danny Swanstrom Lap 3: 13:57.969
Chris Cardella Lap 4: 18:04.072

21 Hobblin' and Gobblin' 60 6 CoEd 1:35:22.585 1:34:01.000 01:21.585

Mary Graeff Lap 1: 27:08.797 26:00.000 01:08.797

Kim Wood Lap2: 24:43.861 28:01.000 03:17.139

Todd Graeff Lap 3: 23:55.444 22:00.000 01:55.444

Chereen Langrill Lap 4: 19:34.483 18:00.000 01:34.483

24 Team ldaho Jakes 61 5 Jens and Jakes 1:06:31.952 1:05:02.000 01:29.952
Jake Davies Lap 1: 18:41.866
Lucas Vane Lap 2: 17.01.127
Sam Hess Lap 3: 16:16.624
Quinn Forman Lap 4: 14:32.335

67 Team ldaho co-ed West Y 62 13 Jens and Jakes 1:03:21.800 1:25:56.000 22:34.200
Graci Willis Lap 1: 13:26.484
Bella Bates Lap 2: 15:02.434
Genevieve Wozniak Lap 3: 16:11.570
Lochlan Pangaro Lap 4: 18:41.312

1 Team ldaho Band of Brothers 63 1 Jens and Jakes 1:08:01.966 1:08:03.000 00:01.034
Caleb Pollock Lap 1: 17:16.700
Wade Pollock Lap 2: 19:07.148
Trenton Langin Lap 3: 16:14.839
Carter Langin Lap 4: 15:23.279

50 Boise Betties 64 13 Womens 52:03.249 56:20.000 04:16.751
Sarah Barber Lap 1: 13:08.589
Sara Barber Lap 2: 13:10.089
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 3: 13:01.118
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 4: 12:43.453
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Place
OA
54

11

57

32

36

35

DNS

34

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Team Name
Bandanna
Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Molly Fuller

Knife River Also
Sarah Hess
Sherri Rivers
Jim Lauteren
Kyle Griffin

Hazard Zone
Matthew Montrose
Noah Montrose
Gabriel Warren
Jayson Burton

Bandanna #2
Shannon Harris
Liling Yuan
Max Fuller
Rich Harris

BARmMates
Vicki Stieha
John Stieha
Alexis .
Vicki .

Kepple and Coe
Dru Kepple
Misty Coe

Erik Teig

Owen Kepple

Lodge Turkeys
Lori Lodge
Chelsea Witt
Anna Lodge
Joe Lodge

Turkey Runners
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton
Carson Wright
Chris Shipton

Boise YStriders

2016 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

15

11

DNS

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/19/2016

Time
1:23:20.609
24:08.643
18:30.952
17:49.492
22:51.522

1:20:42.148
17:41.047
23:21.381
20:18.916
19:20.804

1:06:09.624
13:31.898
17:04.951
14:46.998
20:45.777

1:23:16.078
21:49.951
20:43.100
17:51.399
22:51.628

1:11:22.079
17:19.709
17:16.531
20:04.526
16:41.313

56:28.471
15:28.195
17:36.670
13:27.194
09:56.412

00:00.000

52:26.070
13:16.808
13:26.235
12:08.845
13:34.182

Prediction Difference

1:18:00.000

1:21:30.000

59:36.000

1:21:00.000

1:14:10.000

53:45.000

40:00.000

50:00.000

05:20.609

00:47.852

06:33.624

02:16.078

02:47.921

02:43.471

00:00.000

02:26.070
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